

TECHNO SOLUTIONS

Complete Networking Solutions

C-26, Roop Vihar Colony, Opp. Sanjeevani Hospital, New Sanganer Road, Sodala, Jaipur - 302019
Phone 0141-2290443, Mobile 98290 12117.

VAT INVOICE

PAN No. AAOPG3877B

R.S.T./C.S.T. No. 1426/05125

TIN No. 08121755071

Customer Name & Address :

**Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology,
Management & Gramothan,
Ramnagar (Jagatpura), Jaipur.**

INVOICE NO.

JPR-12-13/0142

DATE

22-05-2012

Site: SKIT Campus, Jagatpura, Jaipur.

SNO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	06 Core Fiber Cable, MM (for Ground Floor to Server Room – for 6 Fiber Segments)	606 mtrs	Rs. 67.00	Rs. 40,602.00
2.	24 Port Fiber Jointing Enclosure / LIU /Termination Box with related Splicing Tray, etc.	02 ✓	Rs. 4,151.00	Rs. 8,302.00
3.	SC Pigtails (6 x 6 = 36 + 6 = 42)	42 ✓	Rs. 299.00	Rs. 12,558.00
4.	Cisco WS-C2960-24-TC-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100+2 T/SFP Lan Lite Image (L2 Distribution Switch) (Sr. No: FCQ1520Z41L, FCQ1520Z3QP)	02 ✓	Rs. 18,687.00	Rs. 37,374.00
5.	Cisco WAP200E Wireless G External Access Point with PoE (Sr. No: GKS154200CD, CK, DM, 20)	04 ✓	Rs. 71,680.00	Rs. 2,86,720.00
	Cisco HGA9N High Gain Omni directional Antenna (Sr. No: GKS1540007F, 7G, 7L, 7M)			
	Power Injector for the above AP			

Actual
300+206
Received & Verified
Submy
7/8/12

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Subject to receive relevant Sales Tax declaration forms, otherwise sales tax will be charged.
2. Interest @ 3% per month will be charged for amounts not paid as per the order terms & conditions.
3. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Jaipur Courts.

SUB TOTAL

Rs. 3,85,556.00

VAT @ 5%

Rs. 19,277.80

TOTAL

Rs. 4,04,833.80

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS : RUPEES FOUR LAC FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED & THIRTY FOUR ONLY.

ON CUSTOMERS BEHALF

FOR TECHNO SOLUTIONS

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

